NEW!
TEMPERATURE
1232
NEW!
TE
M
PE
RA

19
In-stock orders available to ship same-day kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 	 RELATED PRODUCTS
T85U-XR	 1000 ohm, Type 85 4-20 mA temperature transmitter, custom rangeable
T81U-XR	 100 ohm, Type 81 4-20 mA temperature transmitter, custom rangeable
T91U-XR	 1000 ohm, Type 91 4-20 mA temperature transmitter, custom rangeable
MODEL     DESCRIPTION
KTOSA3  OSA temperature sensor, 10,000Ω thermistor Type III, (gray leads)
KTOS11K  OSA temperature sensor, 10,000Ω thermistor Type III with 11K shunt, (gray leads)
KTOSA21  OSA temperature sensor, 2250Ω thermistor Type II, (gray leads)
KTOSA22  OSA temperature sensor, 3,000Ω thermistor Type II, (gray leads)
KTOSA24  OSA temperature sensor, 10,000Ω thermistor Type II, (gray leads)
KTOSA27  OSA temperature sensor, 100,000Ω thermistor Type II, (gray leads)
KTOSA42  OSA temperature sensor, 20,000Ω thermistor Type IV, (gray leads)
KTOSA71  100 ultra high accurat RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C), 385 platinum curve (gray leads)
KTOSA81  OSA temperature sensor, 100Ω RTD 385 platinum curve (gray leads)
KTOSA85  OSA temperature sensor, 1,000Ω RTD 385 platinum curve (gray leads)
KTOSA91  OSA temperature sensor, 1,000Ω RTD 375 platinum curve (gray leads)
  OPTIONS
   QD¼  Nylon insulated quick disconnect ¼"
   X25  25' (7.6m) lead length 24 AWG
   XC25  25' (7.6m) lead length 24 AWG jacketed cable